KEN REYNOLDS—PRESIDENT
ARNIE NEWKIRK-—-VICE-PRESIDENT

DRILLING BI:I., INDC. — oiL WELL DRILLING CONTRACTORS

September 12,1995

Maralo, Inc.
P.0. Box 832
Midland, Texas 7970

2

RE: Cohiti "8" federal #2

Gentlemen:

The following is a deviation

Eddy County, New Mexi

306 - 1/2°

515" - 1/4°

653" - 1°

858' - 1 1/4°

1136" - 3/4°
S1ncere139///

V

© CGary . Chappe
Copitfacts Manager

STATE OF NEW MEXICO§
COUNTY OF CHAVES

Co.

1408
1691"
2031
2426"
2720

P. 0. Box 1498 ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88202-1498

505/623-5070 505/746-2719
ROSWELL, NM ARTESIA, NM

survey on the above referenced well located in

’]O

1 1/4°
11/2°
1 3/4°
1 3/4°

2849
3157
3614
4046
4506

- 1° 4996' -  3/4°
- 1° 5490' - 1/3°
1/2° 5980' -  3/4°

1° 6469' - 1°
1/2° 6900' - 1 1/2°

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 12th day of September 1995 by

Gary W. Chappell.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
October 07, 1996
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