

DRILLING CO., INC. - DIL WELL DRILLING CONTRACTORS

P. D. BOX 1498 ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88202-1498 505/623-5070 ROSWELL, NM

505/746-2719 ARTESIA, NM

September 12,1995

Maralo, Inc. P.O. Box 832

Midland, Texas 79702

RE: Cohiti "8" federal #2

Gentlemen:

The following is a deviation survey on the above referenced well located in Eddy County, New Mexico.

306'	- 1/2°	1408' - 1°	2849' - 1°	4996' - 3/4°
515'	- 1/4°	1691' - 1 1/4°	3157' - 1°	5490' - 1/3°
653'	- 1°	2031' - 1 1/2°	3614' - 1/2°	5980' - 3/4°
858'	- 1 1/4°	2426' - 1 3/4°	4046' - 1°	6469' - 1°
1136′	- 3/4°	2720' - 1 3/4°	4506' - 1/2°	6900' - 1 1/2°

Chappe 1' acts Manager

STATE OF NEW MEXICO) COUNTY OF CHAVES

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 12th day of September 1995 by Gary W. Chappell.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

October 07, 1996